
97 年 10 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/10/01 1,721 18,116 10.50 10.70 10.35 10.60 +0.40 540 

97/10/02 1,164 12,462 10.75 11.00 10.55 10.70 +0.10 407 

97/10/03 1,544 16,669 10.50 11.10 10.40 11.10 +0.40 527 

97/10/06 1,230 13,133 10.60 10.90 10.50 10.50 -0.60 451 

97/10/07 1,105 11,569 10.30 10.70 10.20 10.65 +0.15 414 

97/10/08 1,821 18,416 10.50 10.50 9.92 9.92 -0.73 613 

97/10/09 1,603 16,088 10.00 10.25 9.85 9.90 -0.02 501 

97/10/13 1,659 15,884 9.56 9.75 9.56 9.59 -0.31 463 

97/10/14 1,260 12,913 10.25 10.25 10.10 10.25 +0.66 325 

97/10/15 1,538 15,972 10.25 10.60 10.10 10.45 +0.20 545 

97/10/16 1,417 14,428 10.10 10.35 10.10 10.20 -0.25 436 

97/10/17 1,614 16,767 10.40 10.60 10.25 10.40 +0.20 554 

97/10/20 1,800 18,771 10.30 10.80 10.20 10.80 +0.40 568 

97/10/21 4,841 55,344 11.00 11.55 11.00 11.55 +0.75 1,358 

97/10/22 5,368 63,448 11.50 12.25 11.35 11.60 +0.05 1,620 

97/10/23 1,985 22,274 11.20 11.35 11.20 11.20 -0.40 574 

97/10/24 1,711 18,579 10.85 10.95 10.85 10.85 -0.35 560 

97/10/27 2,661 27,226 10.10 10.60 10.10 10.60 -0.25 868 

97/10/28 3,351 35,140 10.25 11.25 9.86 11.25 +0.65 1,162 

97/10/29 4,149 47,207 11.85 11.85 10.70 10.70 -0.55 1,248 

97/10/30 3,650 40,869 10.80 11.40 10.75 11.40 +0.70 1,125 

97/10/31 4,713 54,285 11.25 11.90 11.00 11.70 +0.30 1,497 

 


